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LOT

SEC

TWP

RNG

.67

21

9

5

Walnut Creek Twp.

PeL # 21-0059 8,000

OUTSALE Beachy, Mary

DEED

REFERENCE

DATE

WC-1%A SE  GRANTEE

an

183-

471

132
177

509
107

4-4-
1973

183

475

183

471

i3
1973

187

199.

183

475

513
1974

232

+354

187

199

0-14~
1986

Hostetler, Daniel L. & Edna‘

Surv
256

deed
619

232

135

3G
1992

SEE NEXT CARD




